
188 St Austell - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)
St Austell, Poltair School Site (NE-bound)
St Austell, opp Aldi
Carclaze, opp Industrial Estate
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)
Bugle, opp Bugle CP School
Lockengate, opp Shelter
Lanivet, opp Car Park
Berryfields, St Lawrences Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, opp Car Park
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, opp Bodmin Business Park
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0810
0815
0820
0823
0830
0835
0839
0844
0851
0854
0859
0900
0902

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

188 Callywith College - St Austell - High Street

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bodmin, o/s Bodmin Business Park
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Car Park (W-bound)
Berryfields, Roundabout (SW-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)
Lockengate, Shelter (SW-bound)
Bugle, Bugle CP School (S-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)
Carclaze, Industrial Estate (S-bound)
St Austell, Trimmers (S-bound)
St Austell, Aldi (SE-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand C)  arr
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand C)  dep
St Austell, opp White River Cinema
Trewoon, Trevarno Close (W-bound)
High Street, opp Peters Hill

Col
1635
1637
1638
1640
1643
1648
1652
1656
1701
1704
1708
1709
1714
1716
1721
1727
1730

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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