188

188

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice. Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to	Fridays			
Service Restriction	s Col				
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)	0810				
St Austell, Poltair School Site (NE-bound)	0815				
St Austell, opp Aldi	0820				
Carclaze, opp Industrial Estate	0823				
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)	0830				
Bugle, opp Bugle CP School	0835				
Lockengate, opp Shelter	0839				
Lanivet, opp Car Park	0844				
Berryfields, St Lawrences Church (NE-bound)	0851				
Bodmin, opp Car Park	0854				
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)	0859				
Bodmin, opp Bodmin Business Park	0900				
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	0902				
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)	
	no service	no service	no service		
	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holid				
	no service			no service	

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

## Callywith College - St Austell - High Street

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice. Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## Mondays to Fridays

Servio	ce Restrictions Col						
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1635						
Bodmin, o/s Bodmin Business Park	1637						
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)	1638						
Bodmin, Car Park (W-bound)	1640						
Berryfields, Roundabout (SW-bound)	1643						
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)	1648						
Lockengate, Shelter (SW-bound)	1652						
Bugle, Bugle CP School (S-bound)	1656						
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)	1701						
Carclaze, Industrial Estate (S-bound)	1704						
St Austell, Trimmers (S-bound)	1708						
St Austell, Aldi (SE-bound)	1709						
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand C)	arr 1714						
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand C)	dep 1716						
St Austell, opp White River Cinema	1721						
Trewoon, Trevarno Close (W-bound)	1727						
High Street, opp Peters Hill	1730						
	Caturalaura	Curadaura		ou (Evidou Ooth March)			
	Saturdays	s Sundays	Good Frid	ay (Friday 29th March)			
	no service	no service	no service				
	Easter Mo	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays					
	no service			no service			

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days